Interim Designation of Agent to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement

Alternative Name(s) of Service Provider (including all names under which the sprovider is doing business): www.butterflyanimation.com www.flatblackfilms.com www.flatblackfilms.com	
Address of Service Provider: 4204 Avenue H, Austin TX 78751	
Name of Agent Designated to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement: Bob Sabiston	
Full Address of Designated Agent to which Notification Should be Sent (a P.O. Boor similar designation is not acceptable except where it is the only address that can be used in the geograph docation): 4204 Avenue H, Austin TX, 78751	
Telephone Number of Designated Agent: (512) 374-0951	
Facsimile Number of Designated Agent: (512) 374-0951	
Email Address of Designated Agent: bob@flatblackfilms.com	
tative of the Designating Service Provider: Date: August 30, 2016	
Typed or Printed Name and Title: _Bob Sabiston President, Flat Black Films	_
Note: This Interim Designation Must be Accompanied by a Filing Fee* Made Payable to the Register of Copyrights.	
*Note: Current and adjusted fees are available on the Copyright website at www.copyright.gov/docs/fees.html	SCANNE SEP 2 8 20

Geneland

Copyright Office

511-4008 101456